
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

LNR NAME MG GESAMTSUMME Platzierung

13 Diechler Nele M 256,50 1

7 Ritzer Lara M 155,50 2

10 Rossmann Xenia M 152,50 3

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE JUGEND



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

GESAMT- Platzierung

LNR Name MG SUMME

3 Puhar Alexander M 270,00 1

10 Hofer Sofia M 227,50 2

5 Willmann Lena M 208,50 3

7 Romauch Marie M 204,50 4

4 Beri Illaria M 184,50 5

8 Moser Leticia M 175,00 6

9 Lutzmaier Miriam M 162,50 7

12 Moonen Lotte M 156,50 8

1 Romauch Hannah M 151,25 9

6 Machalova Ema M 150,25 10

2 Frager Julia M 126,00 11

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE JUNIOREN



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

GESAMT Platzierung

LNR Name MG SUMME

4 Schmitt Jutta M 272,00 1

11 Widowitz Carmen M 245,50 2

9 Sommerer Michaela M 225,00 3

2 Stichaller Gloria M 210,00 4

5 Wallner Ingrid M 196,50 5

10 Smolak-Loidl Sonja M 179,25 6

1 Lahdo Janine M 27,50 7

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE ALLGEMEINE



Liste GES G

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung

5 Huber Lorenz G 239,25 1

8 Paul Carla G 229,50 2ex

6 Wahl Tina G 229,50 2ex

9 Loidl Liselotte G 176,50 4

8 Pichler Claudia G 170,75 5

12 Brugger Michelle G 170,50 6

11 Augustine Emily G 166,63 7

11 Halbmayr Fabienne G 154,00 8

3 Huber Lara G 140,75 9

2 Loidl Leopold G 135,00 10

15 Mairin Kurta G 133,50 11

4 Wahl Josi G 118,50 12

14 Moser Sebastian G 113,17 13

1 Wahl-Ranner Zoey G 110,67 14

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISSE GÄSTE
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Liste GES M

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung

4 Schmitt Jutta M 272,00 1
3 Puhar Alexander M 270,00 2

13 Diechler Nele M 256,50 3
11 Widowitz Carmen M 245,50 4
10 Hofer Sofia M 227,50 5

9 Sommerer Michaela M 225,00 6
2 Stichaller Gloria M 210,00 7
5 Willmann Lena M 208,50 8
7 Romauch Marie M 204,50 9
5 Wallner Ingrid M 196,50 10
4 Beri Illaria M 184,50 11

10 Smolak-Loidl Sonja M 179,25 12
8 Moser Leticia M 175,00 13
9 Lutzmaier Miriam M 162,50 14

12 Moonen Lotte M 156,50 15
7 Ritzer Lara M 155,50 16

10 Rossmann Xenia M 152,50 17
1 Romauch Hannah M 151,25 18
6 Machalova Ema M 150,25 19
2 Frager Julia M 126,00 20
1 Lahdo Janine M 27,50 21

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

GESAMT-ERGEBNISSE MITGLIEDER
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